DANE HARMON 00436
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03/13/12
03/13/12
03/13/12
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03/13/12
03/13/12
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03/14/12
03/14/12
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Payroll

04/13/12

Reference
GV 9218
YR 7805
YR 7829
FE 2857
KP 54588640
BE 8827
KP 54030490
KP 54192620
KP 45474830
KP 54568350

KP 545728580

635857
KP 54169710

$ 260.54

Account
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04/06/12

03/13 - 14/12

Stop Name City
FAMILY DOLLAR BEAVER
DOUG BEECHER LA VERKIN
ALEJANDRO SABEL WASHINGTON
DIXIE REGIONAL ST GEORGE
HOME DEPOT ST GEORGE
PETER STIRBA ST GEORGE
HOHENBOKEN ST GEORGE
PRISBREY BERYL
GAURD TORREY
SEELY RICHFIELD
ASEELY RICHFIELD
BLACKHAM AURORA
SCHRAMM PAYSON

Labor S 260.54
Misc Exp
Advances S -
Wire S 260.54
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Cabs
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